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ST.CHAD’S LOCAL GOVERNING BODY – MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2016/17 

DATE TIME MEETINGS 
 

VENUE 

Monday 26 September 6.30 pm St Chad’s Primary CofE Academy LGB (KPI) St Chad’s - Classroom 

Friday 14th October 8.15 am Curriculum Group 2 St.Chad’s - Library 

Wednesday 19th October 8.15 am Curriculum Group 1 St Chad’s - Library 

HALF TERM  
24 - 28 OCTOBER 2016 INCLUSIVE 

Friday 11th November 8.00 am 
 

Standards Committee St.Chad’s Bungalow 

Friday 18th November 8.00am 
 

Pupil Support Committee St.Chad’s Bungalow 

Monday 28 November 2016 6.30 pm St Chad’s Primary CofE Academy LGB  St Chad’s – Classroom 

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR HOLIDAYS  
19 DECEMBER 2016 - 2 JANUARY 2017 INCLUSIVE 

Monday 30 January 2017 6.30 pm St Chad’s Primary CofE Academy LGB (KPI) St Chad’s - Classroom 

Wednesday 1st February 8.15 am Curriculum Group 1 St Chad’s - Library 

Friday 10th February 8.15 am Curriculum Group 2 St.Chad’s - Library 

HALF TERM  
13 - 17 FEBRUARY 2017 ABBEY GRANGE & ST CHAD’S   

20 - 24 FEBRUARY 2017 INCLUSIVE LIGHTCLIFFE ACADEMY 

Friday 17th March 8.00 am 
 

Standards Committee St.Chad’s Bungalow 

Friday 24th March 8.00am 
 

Pupil Support Committee St.Chad’s Bungalow 

Monday 27 March 2017 6.30 pm St Chad’s Primary CofE Academy LGB  St Chad’s – Classroom 
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EASTER HOLIDAYS 
  3 - 17 APRIL 2017 INCLUSIVE ST CHAD’S 

MAY DAY – MONDAY 1 MAY 2017 

Monday 22 May 2017 6.30 pm St Chad’s Primary CofE Academy LGB (KPI) St Chad’s - Classroom 

HALF TERM  
29 MAY - 2 JUNE 2017 INCLUSIVE 

Friday 9th June 8.00am 
 

Pupil Support Committee St.Chad’s Bungalow 

Friday 23rd June 8.00am 
 

Standards Committee St.Chad’s Bungalow 

TBC 8.15 am Curriculum Group 1 St Chad’s - Library 

TBC 8.15 am Curriculum Group 2 St.Chad’s - Library 

Monday 10 July 2017 6.30 pm St Chad’s Primary CofE Academy LGB St Chad’s – Classroom 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
27 JULY 2016 - 4 SEPTEMBER 2017 

     


